Abteilung Ausbildung
Ressort Jugendausbildung

Kursabschlussschiessen Luftgewehr 10 m

Samstag, 24. Marz 2018

Rangliste

Kategorie

Rang Name

Mintener, Gian

Neuhaus, Jahya
Pokos, Vanessa
Johnson, Lukas

A OWN P

Kategorie

Rang Name

Hegglin, Leo
Wyss, Lukas
Staubli, Gian
Lampinen, Mia
Greuter, Teijo
Genkinger, Jan
Widmer, Mohan
Blakaj, Angjelina
Sporri, Fiona
Beck, Noemi
Friedli, Ryan
Hubscher, Levi
Hasler, Melina
Eckert, Osia
Linsi, Gion-Duri
Georgakis, Michael
Eppler, Alexis
Britt, Lars

Keller, Jessica
Vetter, Luca
Dieterle, Simon
Mele, Nevio
Klausli, Mischa
Epprecht, Sven
De Souza, Dyego

P
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G10Kids

Jg

2009
2010
2009
2009

G10A

Jg

2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006

f/m

3 - —~ 3

f/m

333333 —+-33333—+33—+—-—-+333 =333

SSZ ZH-Probstei

ui10

Verein

Monchaltorf SV
Glattfelden SpS

Zirich-Aussershil SpS
Zirich-Aussershil SpS

Ul3

Verein

Wila-Turbenthal SpS
Zwillikon FSG
Lindau GSV
Monchaltorf SV
Rickenbach-SV
Zwillikon FSG
Zurich-Seebach SG
Baretswil SG
Wila-Turbenthal SpS
Oetwil am See MSV
Lindau GSV
Rickenbach-SV
Wettswil FSV
Monchaltorf SV
Wetzikon SG

Zurich-Neumtunster SSG

Zurich-Seebach SG

Zurich-Neumtunster SSG

Dielsdorf SpS
Zurich-Seebach SG
Regensdorf SpS
Dielsdorf SpS
Glattfelden SpS
Dielsdorf SpS
Wetzikon SG
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ZH

1

1

95
91
91
95
90
87
86
87
90
88
89
86
83
89
91
92
82
84
81
85
87
74
91
70
84

2

85
80
73
56

2

91
91
96
84
88
88
86
90
89
89
87
80
81
90
80
75
87
83
86
77
87
80
83
82
84

Schiessen
Total

172
172
157
106

Schiessen
Total

186
182
187
179
178
175
172
177
179
177
176
166
164
179
171
167
169
167
167
162
174
154
174
152
168

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

sitzend, feste Auflage

stehend, feste Auflage

Poly- Gesamt
sport  Total
150 161.00
132 152.00
106  131.50
132 119.00
Poly- Gesamt
sport  Total
190 187.33
182 182.00
156 176.67
162 173.33
160 172.00
156 168.67
158 167.33
146 166.67
140 166.00
144  166.00
140 164.00
160 164.00
150 159.33
118 158.67
132 158.00
140 158.00
134 157.33
138 157.33
136 156.67
140 154.67
114 154.00
148 152.00
106 151.33
150 151.33
114 150.00
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Abteilung Ausbildung
Ressort Jugendausbildung

Kursabschlussschiessen Luftgewehr 10 m

Samstag, 24. Marz 2018

Rangliste

Kategorie

Rang Name

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Eppler, llias
Berger, Carlo
Wohlgensinger, Haliunaa
Schneebeli, Florian
Mele, Zeno

Weiss, Josanne
Ghirardi, David
Armand, Elodie
Feh, Giulia
Hostettler, Sean
Rieser, Michael
Schmohl, Ramon
Wiederwald, Tristan
Viner, Lena
Spada, Chian-Jay
Hagin, Janio
Sprecher, Lorena
Johnson, Samuel
Bormann, Jun
Belfiore, Erin
Kupfer, Dario
Carré, Léon
Greuter, Sindri
Weber, Max
Amsler, Yanick
Memedoski, Samir
Schneider, Andri
Kupfer, Pascal
Helm, Nicolas
Aronne, Giuseppe

G10A

Jg

2008
2007
2008
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

f/m

3333333333333 —+33—+-3333—-—-+3—-33—-33

ZH

SSZ ZH-Probstei

ui3

Verein

Zirich-Seebach SG
Zirich-Seebach SG
IlInau-Effretikon SSV
Zwillikon FSG
Dielsdorf SpS
Wettswil FSV
Zirich-BSV
Regensdorf SpS
Dielsdorf SpS

Lindau GSV
Zirich-BSV
Glattfelden SpS
Mannedorf SpS
IlInau-Effretikon SSV
Zirich-Aussershil SpS
Schonenberg FSV
Lindau GSV
Zirich-Aussershil SpS
Zirich-Neumunster SSG
Dielsdorf SpS
Dielsdorf SpS
Zirich-Neumunster SSG
Rickenbach-SV
Glattfelden SpS
Hegnau SpS
Zirich-BSV

Hegnau SpS
Dielsdorf SpS
Zirich-Aussershil SpS
Regensdorf SpS
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1

83
70
91
67
86
81
84
78
82
79
90
80
78
69
76
81
75
68
62
77
65
60
61
62
57
61
69
70
71
53

2

81
77
89
78
76
78
78
65
69
73
92
75
68
65
73
81
75
68
68
64
57
69
60
70
61
67
72
69
56
76

Schiessen
Total

164
147
180
145
162
159
162
143
151
152
182
155
146
134
149
162
150
136
130
141
122
129
121
132
118
128
141
139
127
129

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

stehend, feste Auflage

Poly- Gesamt

sport  Total
114 147.33
148 147.33
76  145.33
146  145.33
106  143.33
110 142.67
100 141.33
138 141.33
120 140.67
116  140.00
48  137.33
102 137.33
114 135.33
124  130.67
92  130.00
64  129.33
82 127.33
104 125.33
116 125.33
86 122.67
112 118.67
94  117.33
110 117.33
86 116.67
108 114.67
78  111.33
50 110.67
54  110.67
78 110.67
60 106.00
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Abteilung Ausbildung
Ressort Jugendausbildung

Kursabschlussschiessen Luftgewehr 10 m

Samstag, 24. Marz 2018

Rangliste

Kategorie

Rang Name

Staubli, Ton
Schirmann, Luana
Kunz, Nico

Friedli, Robin
Geiger, Sven
Hibscher, Micha
Vujmilovic, Stevan
Rudemann, Einar
Svercel, Simon
Sakhnowsky, Fabian
Li, Kevin

Litjohan, Thierry
Lasser, Julien

Hitz, Patrick

Rolli, Noel
Gartmann, Samuel
Mdaller, Jano
Eidam, Hans
Cmokrak, Dusan
Busch, Benedikt

P
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G10B

Jg

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

f/m

-3 3333333333333333-—+373

SSZ ZH-Probstei

U13/U15

Verein

Lindau GSV
Ziurich-Seebach SG
Wetzikon SG
Lindau GSV
Schonenberg FSV
Rickenbach-SV
Zurich-Stadt SG
Oetwil am See MSV
ZUrich-BSV

Hegnau SpS
Zurich-Seebach SG
Rickenbach-SV
Baretswil SG
Schonenberg FSV
Dielsdorf SpS
ZUrich-BSV
Schonenberg FSV
Regensdorf SpS
Zurich-BSV

Oetwil am See MSV
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ZH

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

stehend, bewegliche Auflage

1

90
75
87
79
84
81
76
83
72
76
71
71
79
83
53
49
50
75
57
53

Schiessen

2

89
83
88
78
64
73
77
75
80
79
68
67
81
62
81
64
72
6
53
50

Total

179
158
175
157
148
154
153
158
152
155
139
138
160
145
134
113
122
81

110
103

Poly- Gesamt

sport  Total
182 180.00
168 161.33
118 156.00
140 151.33
154 150.00
140 149.33
138 148.00
114 143.33
122 142.00
112 140.67
134 137.33
134 136.67
88  136.00
108 132.67
126  131.33
112 112.67
86 110.00
128  96.67
40 86.67

0 68.67
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Abteilung Ausbildung
Ressort Jugendausbildung

Kursabschlussschiessen Luftgewehr 10 m

Samstag, 24. Marz 2018

Rangliste

Kategorie

Rang Name

Belser, Mira
Keller, Jonas
Ochsner, Jessica
Ott, Nils

Albrecht, Lara
Bienz, Dani
Sandhofer, Raphael
Loher, Yannick
Werner, Kim
Tardent, Vital
Panduri, Fabio
Sandhofer, Larissa
Weiss, Lionne
Jenal, Gion
Johnson, Roman
Ralli, Yanick
Walder, Sven

P
RPRBoo~v~ooahs~wNRr

e e
~No UM WN

G10C

Jg

2004
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2008
2005
2004
2004

f/m

3333—+—+-333333—-+3—+3 —

ZH

SSZ ZH-Probstei

U13/U15

Verein

Glattfelden SpS
Glattfelden SpS
Feld-Meilen SpS
Uster SG

Dielsdorf SpS
Zwillikon FSG
Dielsdorf SpS

Uster SG

Dielsdorf SpS
Zirich-Neumunster SSG
Dielsdorf SpS
Dielsdorf SpS
Wettswil FSV

Uster SG
Zirich-Aussershil SpS
Dielsdorf SpS
Wallisellen SSG
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1

90
80
82
85
80
83
70
75
65
69
73
72
79
65
72
56
56

stehend frei

2

90
91
82
85
71
76
85
79
79
72
84
71
66
73
67
63
51

Schiessen
Total

180
171
164
170
151
159
155
154
144
141
157
143
145
138
139
119
107

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Poly- Gesamt

sport  Total
170 177.50
192 176.25
176 167.00
128 159.50
168 155.25
138 153.75
116 145.25
118 145.00
146  144.50
148 142.75
98 142.25
132 140.25
118 138.25
116 132.50
106 130.75
134 122.75
92 103.25
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Abteilung Ausbildung
Ressort Jugendausbildung

Kursabschlussschiessen Luftgewehr 10 m
Samstag, 24. Marz 2018

Rangliste

Kategorie

Rang Name

Barreira, Noelia
Ounalli, Rania
Blattler, Domenico
Magerle, Raphael
Hager, Franziska
Elsener, Noel
Viner, Aischa
Fankhauser, Reto
Peter, Liam
Rieder, Jasmine
Krammer, Jessica
Ddarst, Yana
Bosch, Alexandra
Serravalle, Luca
Stahli, Linus
Kramer, Kay
Lang, Yanick
Stutz, Shannon
Staubli, Andrin
Hegglin, Alexander
Kuhn, Toni
Gohring, Anna
Brunner, Dominik
Kolberg, Benjamin
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G10D

Jg

2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

f/m

33 +-33333333—+—+—+—+33—+3—+33 -+

ZH

SSZ ZH-Probstei

ulv

Verein

Uster SG

Zwillikon FSG
Zurich-Neumdinster SSG
lllnau-Effretikon SSV
Oetwil am See MSV
Wettswil FSV
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Zwillikon FSG
Glattfelden SpS
Walllisellen SSG
Walllisellen SSG
Zirich-Aussershil SpS
Lindau GSV
Feld-Meilen SpS
Zwillikon FSG
Regensdorf SpS
lllInau-Effretikon SSV
Wettswil FSV

Lindau GSV
Wila-Turbenthal SpS
Dielsdorf SpS
Feld-Meilen SpS
lllnau-Effretikon SSV
Baretswil SG

C:\Daten-Albert\KAS-10m\2018\Ranglisten\Rangliste-KAS-G10m_20180324

95
95

91
87
92
84
87
90
83
84
81
81
85
86
82
70
78
76
75
79
a7
61
61

stehend frei

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Schiessen
2 3
94 96
92 97
92 90
80 94
94 87
87 88
87 90
84 90
81 86
85 88
86 88
88 88
87 86
86 76
74 86
83 80
84 80
75 83
77 69
76 76
58 69
74 54
52 50
51 51

Gesamt
4 Total
98 383
94 378
92 366
91 356
87 355
86 353
87 348
86 347
88 345
86 342
83 341
82 339
79 333
81 328
80 326
71 316
81 315
78 314
77 299
71 298
65 271
65 240
58 221
45 208
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Abteilung Ausbildung
Ressort Jugendausbildung

ZH

Kursabschlussschiessen Luftgewehr 10 m

Samstag, 24. Marz 2018

Rangliste
Kategorie
Rang Name
1 Brunner, Wayne
2 Gantenbein, Nadja
3 Feldmann, Céderic
4 Horber, Andras
5 Zippe, Marco
6 Bileg, Erdem
7 Gerber, Florian
8 Brechbihl, Valentin
9 Frei, Svenja
10 Perin, Angelina
11 Roth, Julian
12 Szabo, Attila
13 Ammann, Valentin
14 Maier, Vanessa
Kategorie
Rang Name
1 Hegglin, Alexander
2 Blattler, Domenico
3 Ammann, Valentin
4  Tardent, Vital
5 Zippe, Marco
6 Fankhauser, Reto
7 Rotzer, Joscha

G10E

Jg

2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2001
2001
1999
1999
2001
2000

G10G

Jg

2003
2002
2001
2004
2000
2003
2003

f/m

-333—+—+-333333 —+3

f/m

3333333

SSZ ZH-Probstei

u19/uU21

Verein

Wetzikon SG

Uster SG
Feld-Meilen SpS
Adliswil SV

Dielsdorf SpS
ZUrich-Stadt SG
Baretswil SG
Bettenseeschiitzen
Bettenseeschiitzen
Zwillikon FSG
Baretswil SG
Bettenseeschiitzen
Wila-Turbenthal SpS
Wila-Turbenthal SpS

U15 bis U21

Verein

Wila-Turbenthal SpS

Zurich-Neumiinster SSG

Wila-Turbenthal SpS

Zurich-Neumiinster SSG

Dielsdorf SpS
Zwillikon FSG
Dielsdorf SpS
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stehend frei

Schiessen

1 2 3
89 94 96
89 93 93
86 86 90

86 84 86
84 89 81
88 79 81
83 85 79
73 79 83
82 76 80
83 74 83
77 87 75
77 84 77
74 72 71
64 70 50

kniend frei
Schiessen
1 2 3

98 88 95
95 93 93
92 87 94
93 97 89
87 89 93
91 88 82
78 82 92

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Gesamt
4 Total
94 373
91 366
a0 352
91 347
89 343
88 336
87 334
93 328
84 322
81 321
80 319
77 315
73 290
74 258
Gesamt
4 Total
91 372
90 371
95 368
89 368
92 361
84 345
90 342
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